Unofficial Results

Junior National Qualifier Nordic Ski Races

Female U16/U18/U20/Open Snow Mountain Ranch January 21
3
. |
Rank Bib Name NAT Club YOB Class USSA US" geeq R mie  Gap
Points Points

1. 52 Rose Horning USA  SScv 2006 FU16 6485676 179.69 A  971.66 0:20:10.8

2. 56 Sidney Barbier USA  University of Denve 2003 FU20 6639259 162.03 A 985.42 0:20:21.3 00:11
3. 49 Adele Horning USA  SSscv 2004 FU18 6485775 21434 A 999.99 0:20:34.0 00:23
4. 57 Bettina Burgess USA  University of Denve 2003 FU20 6626635 179.32 A 999.99 0:20:39.7 00:29
5. 78 Brianna Rickert USA  Western Colorado 2001 Female 6644834 990 D 999.99 0:20:48.1 00:37
6. 50 Sarah Bivens USA  Sscv 2003 FU20 6653927 160.11 A 999.99 0:20:50.7 00:40
7. 60 Sophie Spalding USA  BINRT 2004 FU18 6790293 213.14 A 999.99 0:20:53.5 00:43
8. 61 Lucy Perkins USA  SscVv 2007 FU16 6648655 17194 A 999.99 0:20:56.1 00:45
9. 59 Emma Barsness USA  SScv 2003 FU20 6448715 203.87 A 999.99 0:21:01.0 00:50
10. 46 Gracen Kennedy USA  Sscv 2007 FU16 6901787 230.07 B 999.99 0:21:13.0 01:02
11. 39 Sawyer Ezzell USA  CBNT 2006 FU16 6929082 276.18 B 999.99 0:21:17.1 01:06
12. 53 Mica Bodkins USA  AVSC 2004 FU18 6909010 18295 A 999.99 0:21:18.5 01:08
13. 47 Kiera Stabile us Summit Nordic SC 2007 FU16 6719531 281.25 B 999.99 0:21:21.5 01:11
14. 51 Lola Villafranco USA  AVSC 2003 FU20 6765764 215.14 A 999.99 0:21:22.6 01:12
15. 45  Cassidy Wright USA  SSscv 2006 FU16 6615446 236.64 B 999.99 0:21:25.4 01:15
16. 54  Elsie Weiss USA  AVSC 2005 FU18 6674915 205.19 A 999.99 0:21:30.6 01:20
17. 58 Kiri May USA  SSWSC XC 2006 FU16 6671903 22464 A 999.99 0:21:40.7 01:30
18. 44  Isabel Glackin USA  Sscv 2005 FU18 6642556 231.07 B 999.99 0:21:44.7 01:34
19. 43  Grace Olexa USA  SSWSC XC 2006 FU16 6823085 22839 B 999.99 0:21:45.0 01:34
20. 55 Nikita Andre USA  SSWSC XC 2007 FU16 6720959 205.15 A 999.99 0:21:52.4 01:42
21. 74  Sophia Bertonneau us Summit Nordic SC 2006 FU16 6890317 295.17 C 999.99 0:21:57.2 01:46
22. 41 Tinsley Wilkinson USA  SSWSC XC 2004 FU18 6474212 268.47 B 999.99 0:21:59.8 01:49
23. 36 Claire Chimileski USA  SSscv 2007 FU16 6815457 24456 B 999.99 0:22:01.9 01:51
24. 37 Heidi Andre USA  SSWSC XC 2004 FU18 6720937 235,56 B 999.99 0:22:11.2 02:00
25. 70 Ella Bullock USA  Cloud City Mountai 2007 FU16 6809442 349.28 C 999.99 0:22:32.9 02:22
26. 48 Ruby May USA  SSWSC XC 2004 FU18 6671895 250.33 B 999.99 0:22:33.0 02:22
27. 38 Aubree Confer us Summit Nordic SC 2003 FU20 6671993 22992 B 999.99 0:22:36.2 02:25
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Name

Sylvia Brower
Karina Romanova
Elona Greene
Piper O'Neill
Liliane Zygulski
Sophia Bender
Hannah Cryder
Juniper Anderson
Izzy Crimaldi
Norah Graham
Suzy Magill
Niamh Nelson
Nina Villafranco
Alena Rossi
Ruby Pendy
Keely Hendricks
Dewa llg

Katie O'Neill
Anna Rhodes
Wylee Jean Drew
Autumn Alcock
Lily Goltz

ZoA« Freeman
Lucy Kelley

Lucy Silcox

NAT
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Club

WPCC

SSWSC XC
Summit Nordic SC
CBNT

Summit Nordic SC
CBNT

Western Colorado
AVSC

BNJRT

SSWSC XC

SSWSC XC
Summit Nordic SC
AVSC

SSWSC XC

CBNT

SSCV

DNSC

CBNT

SSWSC XC

TSSC

Summit Nordic SC
DNSC

DNSC

SWNSC

AVSC

YOB

2004
2003
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2002
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2006
2007
2005
2007
2007
2006
2004
2005
2007
2005
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2005
2006

Class USSA

FU18 6643224
FU20 6959205
FU18 6871972
FU18 6903075
FU16 6814098
FU16 6809693
FU20 6821839
FU16 6841842
FU16 6616106
FU16 6837522
FU18 6638671
FU16 6824187
FU16 6836906
FU16 6773470
FU18 6981781
FU18 6521862
FU16 6934786
FU18 6947629
FU16 6681601
FU16 6634231
FU16 6822137
FU16 6654412
FU16 6718375
FU18 6928743
FU16 6842015

USSA

Points
260.83
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416.47
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340.98
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408.34
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517.87
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Points
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January 21-
22, 2022
Time Gap
0:22:38.2 02:27
0:22:49.4 02:39
0:22:59.3 02:49
0:23:03.2 02:52
0:23:21.0 03:10
0:23:21.8 03:11
0:23:26.0 03:15
0:23:26.5 03:16
0:23:33.3 03:23
0:23:37.7 03:27
0:23:42.7 03:32
0:23:47.9 03:37
0:23:50.9 03:40
0:23:59.1 03:48
0:24:15.0 04:04
0:24:15.3 04:05
0:24:58.1 04:47
0:25:27.3 05:17
0:25:31.7 05:21
0:26:11.1 06:00
0:26:20.1 06:09
0:27:39.8 07:29
0:28:51.0 08:40
0:31:36.2 11:25
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